fantini LAM

shower mixer

/

___ exposed wall mounted bath

Fantini designed with a solid body featuring a sleek spout and thin

handle, slightly curved in shape

. These elements fit together thanks

to its smooth design and harmonious proportions. The outcome is a

versatile contemporary product.

material

finish

dimensions

min. required pressure

brass bodied
chrome
16cm spout
Pressure (bar) - flow rate (I/min)
Spout:
05-7.5
1-16.5
2-20
3-22

4 - 24
Handshower:
0.5 -4.05
1-7.83

2 -8.64
3-8.25

4 -8.14
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AstonMatthews For contact information and branch addresses please visit www.astonmatthews.co.uk

specifications / dimensions subject to manufacturing tolerances






